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S.N. Reg. Name of Candidate Father's/Husband's | Gender | Category DOB Physical Ex- Division Qualification Passing | Obtained | Total | Percent | Eligible/ Not
No. Name Handicaped | Serviceman Year Mark Mark | (%) Eligible
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
1 14381 |DAMINEE SAHU DILIP KUMAR SAHU F OBC 1998-11-24 N N BASTAR Community Health Integrated 2021 1887 2800 | 67.39 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
2 12393 |KAMNI SAHU TULSI RAM SAHU F OBC 1998-08-18 N N BASTAR Community Health Integrated 2021 1885 2800 | 67.32 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
3 10128 |PUSHPALATA SAHU|[MR.CHETAN RAM F OBC 1994-05-11 N N BASTAR Community Health Integrated 2021 1883 2800 | 67.25 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
4 15974 \S/l]JS’\I/I-I'\A/\II\IAKARMA \S/?SI\IHTWOEIIARMA F OoBC 1997-07-28 N N BASTAR Community;)ieilst: Integrated 2021 1883 2800 | 67.25 Eligible
Post Basic Bsc. Nursing
5 15298 [CHANDRAVATI SAHU [KANSHI RAM F OBC 1996-12-16 N N BASTAR Certificate in Community Health 2021 1200 1800 | 66.67 Eligible
Integrated Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
6 14071 |DEVSHREE SAHU [SEETARAM SAHU F OBC 1999-09-06 N N BASTAR Community Health Integrated 2021 1863 2800 | 66.54 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
7 15508 |[TANUJA SAHU AENU RAM F OBC 1998-10-22 N N BASTAR Community Health Integrated 2021 1861 2800 | 66.46 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
8 14469 |RAMEENA THAKUR [MEHETTAR SINGH F OBC 1997-08-05 N N BASTAR Community Health Integrated 2021 1857 2800 | 66.32 Eligible
Course
Post Basic Bsc. Nursin
9 17851 DEVENDRA KUMAR |KAMLESH KUMAR M OBC 1996-04-17 N N BASTAR | Certificate in Community ngalth 2021 1181 1800 | 65.61 Eligible
SAHU SAHU
Integrated Course
CHETNALATA Bsc. qusing Certificate in N
10 15713 DHRUW RAMAKANT DHRUW F OBC 1995-05-25 N N BASTAR Community Health Integrated 2021 1836 2800 | 65.57 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
11 17236 SELNUTESHWARI RAMSURAJ SAHU F OBC 1998-09-16 N N BASTAR Community Health Integrated 2021 1836 2800 | 65.57 Eligible
Course
SUSHMITA Bsc. qusing Certificate in N
12 19005 SHARDUL M. L. SHARDUL F OBC 1997-12-07 N N BASTAR Community Health Integrated 2021 1834 2800 | 65.50 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
13 14455 [NIRMALA DAS RANJEET DAS F OBC 1997-09-10 N N BASTAR Community Health Integrated 2021 1832 2800 | 65.43 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
14 12526 |YANJU SAHU KHILESHWAR F OBC 1998-07-09 N N BASTAR Community Health Integrated 2021 1830 2800 | 65.36 Eligible
Course
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15

16948

SEEMA SAHU

RAMRATAN SAHU

OBC

1999-03-01

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1830

2800

65.36

Eligible

16

12267

NEHA .

NAND LAL

OBC

1999-03-01

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1827

2800

65.25

Eligible

17

14872

DIVYA NAG

RAJKUMAR NAG

OBC

1997-07-26

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1825

2800

65.18

Eligible

18

12394

SUSHMITA SAHU

PUNESHWAR SAHU

OBC

1996-08-29

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1817

2800

64.89

Eligible

19

17251

SONAL THAKUR

BIMAN SINGH

OBC

1999-03-16

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1815

2800

64.82

Eligible

20

14548

ASHUTOSH JAIN

JEEVAN RAM JAIN

OBC

1997-11-24

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1814

2800

64.79

Eligible

21

15807

HITU THAKUR

PURUSHOTTAM
SINGH THAKUR

OBC

1994-03-22

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1813

2800

64.75

Eligible

22

14565

TILOTAMA YADAV

TULARAM

OBC

1997-09-03

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1808

2800

64.57

Eligible

23

14239

NISHA AMADAR

SUKH CHAND
AMADAR

OBC

1999-01-11

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1805

2800

64.46

Eligible

24

12279

LALITA SETHIYA

GOVIND

OBC

1996-06-25

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1801

2800

64.32

Eligible

25

17614

MEENAXI SAHU

ISHWAR SAHU

OBC

1998-10-15

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1800

2800

64.29

Eligible

26

18694

PRAGATI OJHA

NANDKUMAR OJHA

OBC

1997-11-01

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1794

2800

64.07

Eligible

27

12130

ALKA SINHA

ATMA RAM SINHA

OBC

1997-07-30

BASTAR

Post Basic Bsc. Nursing
Certificate in Community Health
Integrated Course

2021

1153

1800

64.06

Eligible

28

14629

ISHA DIWAN

ANIL KUMAR
DIWAN

OBC

1997-11-14

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1793

2800

64.04

Eligible

29

12426

MAMTA NAGE

SHAILENDRA NAGE

OBC

1997-11-15

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1793

2800

64.04

Eligible

30

13883

GEETA NAG

BHANUDEV

OBC

1995-03-01

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1790

2800

63.93

Eligible

20f4
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31

13901

GODAVARI SAHU

ROHIT SAHU

OBC

1996-06-17

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1790

2800

63.93

Eligible

32

15558

VAMESHWARI SAHU

DILER SINGH

OBC

1997-09-09

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1789

2800

63.89

Eligible

33

14655

HINA DEWANGAN

KRISHNA KUMAR

OBC

1996-06-25

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1788

2800

63.86

Eligible

34

15387

SANNI SINHA

T R SINHA

OBC

1999-03-16

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1788

2800

63.86

Eligible

35

13693

TIKESHVARI SAHU

GOUCHARAN SAHU

OBC

1998-02-22

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1787

2800

63.82

Eligible

36

13783

SARITA SAHU

DASHRATH

OBC

1997-05-26

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1784

2800

63.71

Eligible

37

13692

MEERA THAKUR

DULBORAM
THAKUR

OBC

1994-04-20

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1783

2800

63.68

Eligible

38

15024

GODAWARI SAHU

KUSH KUMAR

OBC

1998-01-29

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1780

2800

63.57

Eligible

39

14231

SHIBA SINHA

BHUNESHWAR
SINHA

OBC

1999-03-17

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1778

2800

63.50

Eligible

40

16142

LEENA SINHA

GAIND LAL SINHA

OBC

1999-12-19

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1778

2800

63.50

Eligible

41

14224

TOHINA PATEL

AMARNATH PATEL

OBC

1997-05-23

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1776

2800

63.43

Eligible

42

15988

BHARTI PATEL

DULCHAND

OBC

1999-06-02

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1775

2800

63.39

Eligible

43

15198

SARASWATI
PATAIL

SHASHI PATAIL

OBC

1998-02-10

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1774

2800

63.36

Eligible

44

14424

AAKANKSHA
YADAV

SR YADAV

OBC

1994-09-21

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1772

2800

63.29

Eligible

45

15010

HEMA NAYAK

HIRJEE RAM NAYAK

OBC

1998-08-20

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1772

2800

63.29

Eligible

46

14712

MAYOOREE
DEWANGAN

BRI KISHOR
DEWANGAN

OBC

1999-02-19

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1770

2800

63.21

Eligible
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S.N. Reg. Name of Candidate Father's/Husband's | Gender | Category DOB Physical Ex- Division Qualification Passing | Obtained | Total | Percent | Eligible/ Not
No. Name Handicaped | Serviceman Year Mark Mark | (%) Eligible
MAHESHWARI Bsc. Nu_rsing Certificate in N
47 14873 YADAV MANSAY YADAV F OBC 1995-07-01 N N BASTAR Community Health Integrated 2021 1765 2800 | 63.04 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
48 13485 |NIKITA SAHU JAWAHARLAL SAHU F OBC 1997-10-30 N N BASTAR Community Health Integrated 2021 1762 2800 | 62.93 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
49 14737 |PRATIBHA BAIDH [NARENDRA BAIDH F OBC 1997-12-14 N N BASTAR Community Health Integrated 2021 1761 2800 | 62.89 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
50 | 17137 |CHANCHAL PATEL EE}SETNA KUMAR F 0BC 1999-04-15 N N BASTAR | Community Health Integrated | 2021 1756 | 2800 | 6271 | Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
51 | 17264 |[SHARADA NISHAD EFI{:H'\Q%SH KUMAR F 0BC 1994-04-10 N N BASTAR | Community Health Integrated | 2021 1748 | 2800 | 62.43 | Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
52 13082 |[SUMAN YADAV RAJKUMAR YADAV F OBC 1998-06-30 N N BASTAR Community Health Integrated 2021 1717 2800 | 61.32 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
53 16377 |SANJANA SAHU DWARKA SAHU F OBC 1998-11-27 N N BASTAR Community Health Integrated 2021 1712 2800 | 61.14 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
54 12611 [NISHA NISHA MANNU RAM F OBC 1998-01-01 N N BASTAR Community Health Integrated 2021 1705 2800 | 60.89 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
55 17951 |DEVHUTI JAIN GOVIND JAIN F OBC 1998-08-13 N N BASTAR Community Health Integrated 2021 1705 2800 | 60.89 Eligible
Course
KUBER RAM Bsc. Nursing Certificate in .
56 17445 |YAMINI PARKAR PARKAR F OBC 1998-08-30 N N BASTAR Community Health Integrated 2021 1689 2800 | 60.32 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
57 16049 |[NOUKESH PANDEY [YOGESHWAR M OBC 1998-08-03 N N BASTAR Community Health Integrated 2021 1688 2800 | 60.29 Eligible
Course
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