राष्ट्रीय स्वास्थ्य मिशन छत्तीसगढ़ अंतर्गत सामुदायिक स्वास्थ्य अधिकारी (CHO) पद पर भर्ती हेतु पात्र अभ्यर्थियों की वर्गवार मेरिट सूची

संभाग – बस्तर

Category - Other Backword Class (अन्य पिछड़ा वर्ग)

Category - Other Dackword Class (014 140 91 41)															
S.N.	Reg. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's/Husband's Name	Gender	Category	DOB	Physical Handicaped	Ex- Serviceman	Division	Qualification	Passing Year	Obtained Mark	Total Mark	Percent (%)	Eligible/ Not Eligible
1	14381	DAMINEE SAHU	DILIP KUMAR SAHU	F	OBC	1998-11-24	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1887	2800	67.39	Eligible
2	12393	KAMNI SAHU	TULSI RAM SAHU	F	OBC	1998-08-18	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1885	2800	67.32	Eligible
3	10128	PUSHPALATA SAHU	MR. CHETAN RAM	F	OBC	1994-05-11	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1883	2800	67.25	Eligible
4	15974	SUMAN VISHWAKARMA	SANTOSH VISHWAKARMA	F	OBC	1997-07-28	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1883	2800	67.25	Eligible
5	15298	CHANDRAVATI SAHU	KANSHI RAM	F	OBC	1996-12-16	N	N	BASTAR	Post Basic Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1200	1800	66.67	Eligible
6	14071	DEVSHREE SAHU	SEETARAM SAHU	F	OBC	1999-09-06	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1863	2800	66.54	Eligible
7	15508	TANUJA SAHU	AENU RAM	F	OBC	1998-10-22	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1861	2800	66.46	Eligible
8	14469	RAMEENA THAKUR	MEHETTAR SINGH	F	OBC	1997-08-05	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1857	2800	66.32	Eligible
9	17851	DEVENDRA KUMAR SAHU	KAMLESH KUMAR SAHU	М	OBC	1996-04-17	N	N	BASTAR	Post Basic Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1181	1800	65.61	Eligible
10	15713	CHETNALATA DHRUW	RAMAKANT DHRUW	F	ОВС	1995-05-25	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1836	2800	65.57	Eligible
11	17236	CHINTESHWARI SAHU	RAMSURAJ SAHU	F	OBC	1998-09-16	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1836	2800	65.57	Eligible
12	19005	SUSHMITA SHARDUL	M. L. SHARDUL	F	OBC	1997-12-07	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1834	2800	65.50	Eligible
13	14455	NIRMALA DAS	RANJEET DAS	F	OBC	1997-09-10	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1832	2800	65.43	Eligible
14	12526	YANJU SAHU	KHILESHWAR	F	OBC	1998-07-09	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1830	2800	65.36	Eligible



S.N.	Reg. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's/Husband's Name	Gender	Category	DOB	Physical Handicaped	Ex- Serviceman	Division	Qualification	Passing Year	Obtained Mark	Total Mark	Percent (%)	Eligible/ Not Eligible
15	16948	SEEMA SAHU	RAMRATAN SAHU	F	OBC	1999-03-01	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1830	2800	65.36	Eligible
16	12267	NEHA .	NAND LAL	F	OBC	1999-03-01	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1827	2800	65.25	Eligible
17	14872	DIVYA NAG	RAJKUMAR NAG	F	OBC	1997-07-26	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1825	2800	65.18	Eligible
18	12394	SUSHMITA SAHU	PUNESHWAR SAHU	F	OBC	1996-08-29	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1817	2800	64.89	Eligible
19	17251	SONAL THAKUR	BIMAN SINGH	F	OBC	1999-03-16	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1815	2800	64.82	Eligible
20	14548	ASHUTOSH JAIN	JEEVAN RAM JAIN	М	OBC	1997-11-24	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1814	2800	64.79	Eligible
21	15807	HITU THAKUR	PURUSHOTTAM SINGH THAKUR	F	OBC	1994-03-22	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1813	2800	64.75	Eligible
22	14565	TILOTAMA YADAV	TULARAM	F	OBC	1997-09-03	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1808	2800	64.57	Eligible
23	14239	NISHA AMADAR	SUKH CHAND AMADAR	F	OBC	1999-01-11	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1805	2800	64.46	Eligible
24	12279	LALITA SETHIYA	GOVIND	F	OBC	1996-06-25	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1801	2800	64.32	Eligible
25	17614	MEENAXI SAHU	ISHWAR SAHU	F	OBC	1998-10-15	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1800	2800	64.29	Eligible
26	18694	PRAGATI OJHA	NANDKUMAR OJHA	F	OBC	1997-11-01	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1794	2800	64.07	Eligible
27	12130	ALKA SINHA	ATMA RAM SINHA	F	OBC	1997-07-30	N	N	BASTAR	Post Basic Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1153	1800	64.06	Eligible
28	14629	ISHA DIWAN	ANIL KUMAR DIWAN	F	OBC	1997-11-14	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1793	2800	64.04	Eligible
29	12426	MAMTA NAGE	SHAILENDRA NAGE	F	OBC	1997-11-15	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1793	2800	64.04	Eligible
30	13883	GEETA NAG	BHANUDEV	F	OBC	1995-03-01	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1790	2800	63.93	Eligible



S.N.	Reg. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's/Husband's Name	Gender	Category	DOB	Physical Handicaped	Ex- Serviceman	Division	Qualification	Passing Year	Obtained Mark	Total Mark	Percent (%)	Eligible/ Not Eligible
31	13901	GODAVARI SAHU	ROHIT SAHU	F	OBC	1996-06-17	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1790	2800	63.93	Eligible
32	15558	VAMESHWARI SAHU	DILER SINGH	F	ОВС	1997-09-09	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1789	2800	63.89	Eligible
33	14655	HINA DEWANGAN	KRISHNA KUMAR	F	OBC	1996-06-25	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1788	2800	63.86	Eligible
34	15387	SANNI SINHA	T R SINHA	F	OBC	1999-03-16	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1788	2800	63.86	Eligible
35	13693	TIKESHVARI SAHU	GOUCHARAN SAHU	F	OBC	1998-02-22	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1787	2800	63.82	Eligible
36	13783	SARITA SAHU	DASHRATH	F	OBC	1997-05-26	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1784	2800	63.71	Eligible
37	13692	MEERA THAKUR	DULBORAM THAKUR	F	OBC	1994-04-20	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1783	2800	63.68	Eligible
38	15024	GODAWARI SAHU	KUSH KUMAR	F	OBC	1998-01-29	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1780	2800	63.57	Eligible
39	14231	SHIBA SINHA	BHUNESHWAR SINHA	F	OBC	1999-03-17	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1778	2800	63.50	Eligible
40	16142	LEENA SINHA	GAIND LAL SINHA	F	OBC	1999-12-19	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1778	2800	63.50	Eligible
41	14224	TOHINA PATEL	AMARNATH PATEL	F	OBC	1997-05-23	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1776	2800	63.43	Eligible
42	15988	BHARTI PATEL	DULCHAND	F	OBC	1999-06-02	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1775	2800	63.39	Eligible
43	15198	SARASWATI PATAIL	SHASHI PATAIL	F	OBC	1998-02-10	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1774	2800	63.36	Eligible
44	14424	AAKANKSHA YADAV	S R YADAV	F	OBC	1994-09-21	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1772	2800	63.29	Eligible
45	15010	HEMA NAYAK	HIRJEE RAM NAYAK	F	OBC	1998-08-20	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1772	2800	63.29	Eligible
46	14712	MAYOOREE DEWANGAN	BRIJ KISHOR DEWANGAN	F	OBC	1999-02-19	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1770	2800	63.21	Eligible



S.N.	Reg. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's/Husband's Name	Gender	Category	DOB	Physical Handicaped	Ex- Serviceman	Division	Qualification	Passing Year	Obtained Mark	Total Mark	Percent (%)	Eligible/ Not Eligible
47	14873	MAHESHWARI YADAV	MANSAY YADAV	F	OBC	1995-07-01	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1765	2800	63.04	Eligible
48	13485	NIKITA SAHU	JAWAHARLAL SAHU	F	OBC	1997-10-30	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1762	2800	62.93	Eligible
49	14737	PRATIBHA BAIDH	NARENDRA BAIDH	F	OBC	1997-12-14	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1761	2800	62.89	Eligible
50	17137	CHANCHAL PATEL	KRISHNA KUMAR PATEL	F	OBC	1999-04-15	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1756	2800	62.71	Eligible
51	17264	SHARADA NISHAD	PRAMESH KUMAR NISHAD	F	OBC	1994-04-10	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1748	2800	62.43	Eligible
52	13082	SUMAN YADAV	RAJKUMAR YADAV	F	OBC	1998-06-30	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1717	2800	61.32	Eligible
53	16377	SANJANA SAHU	DWARKA SAHU	F	OBC	1998-11-27	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1712	2800	61.14	Eligible
54	12611	NISHA NISHA	MANNU RAM	F	OBC	1998-01-01	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1705	2800	60.89	Eligible
55	17951	DEVHUTI JAIN	GOVIND JAIN	F	OBC	1998-08-13	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1705	2800	60.89	Eligible
56	17445	YAMINI PARKAR	KUBER RAM PARKAR	F	OBC	1998-08-30	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1689	2800	60.32	Eligible
57	16049	NOUKESH PANDEY	YOGESHWAR	М	OBC	1998-08-03	N	N	BASTAR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1688	2800	60.29	Eligible

नोट — अभ्यर्थियों के द्वारा आनलाईन आवेदन में दी गई जानकारी के अनुसार उक्त तालिका में पात्र / अपात्र अभ्यर्थियों की सूची प्रसारित की जा रही है। अतः भर्ती प्रक्रिया के किसी भी चरण में अभ्यर्थियों के द्वारा दी गई उक्त जानकारी असत्य पाये जाने की दशा में बिना किसी सूचना के उनकी उम्मीदवारी निरस्त की जा सकती है, जिसके लिये अभ्यर्थी स्वयं जिम्मेदार होंगे।

& Orange C.S. Drum Mand white